Bus

Bus #.50 TNUNEIIWIUANEADUFLADS
. - amuuwlﬂTuTaUW'suaauLﬂmtmﬂmmmﬁmﬂnﬁum ;Seacon
Square Department Store - King Mongkut's Institute of Tech-
nology Ladkrabang

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
amsﬁuao;visual stop — Qﬂ‘ﬁum;visual stop fqm‘ﬁum;visual stop — Qm“ﬁum;visual stop
47 stops Monday 00:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:00
f\]mﬁum;visual stop

Wednesday 00:00
wyuudnsnw (Aedduasuns);Mittraphap Village (Sri-
nakarin side) Thursday 00:00
Nddan15aaiin;Masjid Darul Amin Friday 00:00
mmmﬁﬂuauﬁﬁ;Eiem Sombat Markat

Saturday 00:00
AaUASUNSTaL 24;Srinagarindra Soi 24

Sunday 00:00
ATNUINS ﬂJﬂJ’]WW%ﬂ;Opposite Thanya Park

Route info

uwyuIuus1a85;Narasiri Village

Direction: 9ndiuav;visual stop
waue3uAIUNS 18;Soi Srinakarin 18

Stops: 47
T59nEU1aIN151;Vibharam Hospital Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min
AL TTIEHUAS NN UINTT, WuIn1553; Triam Udom Aumngd <
Suksa Pattanakarn School (Opposite) el K e
AIvBIUAIINNUINIS;Pattanakan Market (Opposite) AN e asnugo

uven=i

Wenunsaae 70;Pattanakan Soi 70 . e
WNLUHFNTIAL;Phasuk Niwet Village : S B 54 gt

i - *n-....._e:,- e gl

U3EnWsuIN15a193(w10an);Pattanakarn Thawon Com- .
L Nupaseiasd
pal’ly TrL

BRNGEELGEL
luRaaulaag ¥ gk
2 &. i d10 22
98U INNIue, Juu1931n;Ngammana School W
I.IIL.I‘\l‘lJL.'\JU -]
I Il\) un
TsBuulaayasos;Sari Anuson School : e y f]i:‘.’fm T
T 3 ; unagokuon
o » e thumasoanaisd u'lu_r:;:::im LMY ¥
pavUINTRINLadTEIad,0Opposite SCS Shoes i (L8 s L P e inaenY
: Gunasvoaniifl, il 1 OpsnStreethap oﬁ}‘?ﬁlbutors
#1.50 — a9 19d53 wﬁym*‘ﬁmauaumi dAnd BusMaps

navaNTandaauua 80;0pposite Lotus On Nut 80 wnATUTa WS 90U AR WAGAUNUITATIRAT ST,


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-50-131782717-3348259053
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-50-131782717-3348259053
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-50-131782717-3348259053

z{m%mwmm;Surao Thang Kwai

mg'ﬁ’m‘ﬁmﬁau 3;Chom Duean 3 Village

sﬁaﬂa'auwﬁ 63;0n Nut Soi 63

m‘soﬂjﬂusﬁaﬂéauwﬁ 84;0pposite Soi On Nut 84
Sansevadaian;Wat Krathum Suea Pla

aasaauue 67/3;Soi On Nut 67/3

arataauua 73/1;Soi On Nut 73/1

A195e6uL5E0A (W1aan);Prawet Interchange (Outbound)

uﬁx‘n,mna'auwﬁ-qanﬁma 2;After Onnut-Sukhapiban 2
Junction

msw]msw.ﬁ%uﬁﬁ;Opposite Sirindhorn Hospital

a9 T3 8ulsHARna1A15;Opposite Prawet Pit-
tayakhan School

Ts93uuwsay;Prom school
Ina1uyey;Wat Lan Bun
fqm‘ﬁuao;visual stop
waUF3AIFFS 2;Srisawatsiri Soi 2

wenfILnNg, InFI51%1;Kingkaew Intersection
(Sangkaracha Temple)

wanfAvunatfuesTa;Kingkaew Intersection, Esso Station
naanainnseiiv;After Lat Krabang Intersection
Ina1nnseiiv;Wat Latkrabang

ATV du.anmansviiv;Opposite Lat Krabang Police Station
aaeaInngeliv 9/6;Soi Latkrabang 9/6

Indgnesnsn;Wat Puk Satta

ATNUINUYLUFNAS; Opposite Supasiri Village
mosﬂﬁmaﬁuuﬁataa;Opposite Avion Village
mw]msgmamu;Suksaman (Opposite)

ihanvianauuaaasngy;Entrance Chalong Krung Road



d2a.(AtusmaluTladinisineas);Kmitl (Faculty of Argicultur-
al Technology)

d9a. (ﬂmxﬁmnsiumam%);Kmitl (Faculty of Engineering)

TUAY;visual stop

$.50 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Suan Luang

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



